
SENIOR GOLFERS OF SC

CC OF SPARTANBURG

MARCH 31,2015

WINNERS LIST

 
SUPER SENIOR FLIGHT ONE (15) REGULAR SENIOR FLIGHT TWO (18)

NAME GROSS H'CAP NET CITY CLUB NAME GROSS H'CAP CITY CLUB
Polgar, Ray A Low Gross 80 14 jraymondpolgar@gmail.com66 Greenville Fox Run CC Jordan, Willis Low Gross 76 15 Lexington Hidden Valley

Drake, Alvin A Low Net 81 16 ALDSV@aol.com65 Simpsonville Fox Run CC Aughtry, Barry Low Net 82 13 barryaughtry@gmail.comSimpsonville Three Pines CC

Russell, Frank E 2nd low Net 87 19 gfrankrussell@gmail.com68 Greenwood Greenwood CC Pundt, G.C. 2nd Low Net 85 15 gpundt@sc.rr.comColumbia Spring Valley CC

Flanders, George A 3rd Low Net 82 12 gflan@comporium.net70 Lancaster Lancaster GC; Camden CC Hawkins, Mike 3rd Low Net 84 13 mdhkwh264sc@hotmail.comProsperity Mid Carolina CC`

Byers, Don A 90 19 dbyers@bellsouth.net71 Chapin Mid Carolina CC Parrott, John 86 15 john.parrott@NNPWEALTH.comGreenville Thornblade

Bryden, Chuck A 90 18 cabbab18@att.net72 Hollywood Links at Stono Ferry Reilly, Mike 86 14 reillymike@hotmail.comFlorence Traces Golf Club

Henderson, Jim A 86 13 jc.henderson37@gmail.com73 Simpsonville Holly Tree; Musgrove Mill McDowell, Danny 88 15 dmcdow425@chesnet.netGaffney Cherokee National

Algary, Bill A 90 16 b37algary@gmail.com74 Greenville Greenville CC Davenport, Mike 87 13 davenportmk@comcast.netProsperity CC of Newberry

Kessler, Lloyd A 94 18 lekpgk@aol.com76 Simpsonville Holly Tree CC Sawyers, Jim 89 14 jimsawyers39@gmail.comSpartanburg CC of Spartanburg

Mitchell, Barry A 94 18 barrymyrtice@bellsouth.net76 Lyman Three Pines CC Grindley, John 90 14 jsgrindley23@gmail.comChapin Timberlake CC

Brooking, Hurley A 89 12 77 Florence The Palms Course Conner, Brant 90 13 BrantConner680@msn.comSimpsonville Holly Tree CC

Morris, Frank A 97 17 rennmorris65@yahoo.com80 Columbia Mid-Carolina CC Mayrose, Bill 91 14 wmayrose@charter.netSpartanburg Carolina CC

Zix, Tom A 98 18 zixtandc@hotmail.com80 Taylors Pebble Creek Club Case, Rod 91 13 rod@floralcase.comGreenwood Greenwood CC

Castles, Leon A 99 18 sylvia_c_29210@yahoo.com81 Columbia Mid Carolina CC Winkler, Ed 91 13 winkofsc@bellsouth.netGreenville Furman GC

King, H. Doyle E DNP 15 hdoyleking@charter.net Simpsonville Holly Tree CC Welch, Tom 96 15 thw0711@gmail.comGreer Holly Tree CC

0 Brice, Bill 95 13 billbrice1968@gmail.comNewberry Newberry CC

0 SUPER SENIOR FLIGHT TWO (14) Dennis, R. Ray 104 14 rrayd@bellsouth.netIsle of Palms River Towne CC

Poole, Wm. Melvin E Low Gross 84 21 melandjoypoole@gmail.com63 Greenwood Greenwood CC Holland, Buzzy NC 15 buzzyandjo@gmail.comColumbia Columbia CC

Stevens, Tom E Low Net 96 23 tbstevens@wctel.net73 McCormick Hunters Creek REGULAR SENIOR FLIGHT THREE  (21)
Eden, Harvey 2nd low Net 96 23 73 Lancaster Lancaster GC Marshall, Bob low Gross 81 16 bobmars646@aol.comLexington CC of Lexington

Koffskey, John E 96 21 johnmkoffskey@bellsouth.net75 Greer Holly Tree CC Butler, Bill low Net 88 21 williambucky@ymail.comLexington CC of Lexington

Dodd, Bill A 3rd Low Net 98 23 WDODD001@SC.RR.COM75 W. Columbia Mid Carolina CC Derrick, Carl 2nd Low Net 87 18 carlederrick@gmail.comChapin Timberlake

Pennington, Jeff E 98 23 75 Simpsonville Holly Tree CC Tunila, Gene 3rd Low Net 86 16 eftdrt@bellsouth.netTravelers Rest Green Valley CC

Dempsey, A.G. A 98 22 dempag@bellsouth.net76 Taylors Pebble Creek CC Umoleale, Michael 87 16 mumoleale@bellsouth.netSimpsomville The Carolina CC

Britt, Dick A 100 22 jodibritt@bellsouth.net78 Irmo Mid Carolina CC Evans, Luther 91 18 lutherjrevans@bellsouth.netFlorence The Palms Course

Walter, Jack E 99 20 jacklynnew@gmail.com79 Greenville Green Valley CC Frate, Tony 93 18 apfrate@yahoo.comGreenwood Greenwood CC

Wilson, Cecil E 102 23 79 Simpsonville Holly Tree CC Watson, Harold 92 16 h.watson@charter.netSpartanburg The Carolina CC

Barber, Charlie E 103 23 llewisfun@aol.com80 Simpsonville Holly Tree CC Sponseller, Rocky 94 18 rocky.sponseller@charter.netTaylors Pebble Creek Club

Major, Joseph A 111 30 jem2737@gmail.com81 Greenville Greenville CC Hale, Alan 96 19 Chapin Timberlake GC

Pope, Bubba A 106 20 papope717@gmail.com86 Columbia Mid Carolina CC Blackman, Ron 95 17 randk317@att.netChapin Mid Carolina CC

Worley, Wilson A DNP 21 wworley@charter.net Greenville Green Valley CC Anderson, David 97 19 avnsolutions@yahoo.comIrmo Mid Caroliina CC

0 Bloodworth Jr, Johnny 97 17 jandsbloodworth@gmail.comBlythewood Columbia CC

0 REGULAR SENIOR FLIGHT ONE (20) Bishop, Joe 98 17 jbb324@bellsouth.netGreenville Furman Golf Course

Hurst, Voit A Low Gross 74 5 voithurst@yahoo.com69 Greer Holly Tree CC Peltier, Dan 98 16 DanPeltier111@gmail.comChapin Mid Carolina CC

Ellis, David A low Net 76 12 dellis4913@charter.net64 Spartanburg CC of Spartanburg White, Tom 106 24 whites@comporium.netLancaster Lancaster GC

Muldrow, Eddie A 2nd Low Net 80 12 eddie@themuldrows.com68 Chapin Mid Carolina CC Johnson, Stan 113 30 stan.johnson1@gmail.comLancaster Lancaster GC  

Hall, Charlie A 3rd Low Net 79 9 vkbhall@charter.net70 Greenville Furman GC Wolfe, Larry 102 18 tigerone@comporium.netLancaster  Lancaster CC

Matera, Jay A 82 10 rose7774@aol.com72 Columbia Spring Valley CC Henderson, Jack NC 16 j.d.henderson@charter.netSimpsonville Holly Tree CC

McCall, Jack A 83 11 jack.mccall44@gmail.com72 Greenville Greenville CC       

Ellis, Bob A 83 10 ff1361@att.net73 Gaffney Cherokee National GC LONG PUTTS

CLOSEST TO 

THE PINS  Hunters270@AOL.com    

Blackwell, Ted A 84 11 twblackwell@charter.net73 Spartanburg Three Pines CC #9 - George Flanders #3 Karlovetz

Seidel, Bill A 80 6 wjs402@gmail.com74 Simpsonville Holly Tree CC #18- Charley Hall #6 Willis Jordan

Karlovetz, Paul A 82 8 pmkarlovetz@embarqmail.com74 Greenwood Hunters Creek #8 Jack Henderson

McNamee, Tom A 83 9 tpmc6@aol.com74 Greenville Holly Tree CC #14 V Hurst

Pirovitz, Philip A 86 12 mandsar@charter.net74 Simpsonville Holly Tree CC

Whitman, Skeeter A 84 9 75 Lexington CC of Lexington

Dauber, Steve A 82 5 sjdauber@charter.net77 Simpsonville Greenville CC

Bowman, Gilbert A 86 9 njobowman@gmail.com77 Greer Holly Tree CC

Armbruster, Joe A 87 10 betty3sc@gmail.com77 Simpsonville Carolina CC

Crumpton, Sid A 89 12 Crump10@gmail.com77 Prosperity CC of Newberry

Bates, Dennis A 89 11 jbbates@charter.net78 Moore Three Pines CC

Ferguson, W. Frank A 94 12 wffergus@comporium.net82 Lancaster Lancaster GC

Hill, Ken A 92 9 joekhill@comporium.net83 Fort Mill Fort Mill GC

 

SENIOR GOLFERS OF SC

CC OF SPARTANBURG

APRIL 1,2015

WINNERS LIST

REGULAR SENIOR FLIGHT NUM 2

NAME GROSS H'CAP NET CITY NAME GROSS H'CAP NET CITY CLUB

SUPER SENIORS FLIGHT ONE (13) Paoletti, Dick LOW GROSS 76 11 65 Aiken Woodside Plantation

Intermill, Ron LOW GROSS 76 10 rintermill@sc.rr.com66 Blythewood A Rice, Doug LOW NET 79 11 68 Columbia Columbia CC

Folley, Jeff LOW NET 80 13 jfolley@sc.rr.com67 Columbia A Gendreau, Ron 3rd LOW NET 80 12 68 Elgin The Members Club

Whitley, Bob 2nd LOW NET 84 16 68 Greer A Matthews, Ronnie 2nd LOW NET 82 14 68 Columbia Spring Valley CC

Caudill, Andy 3rd LOW NET 87 18 pscaudill@comporium.net69 Lancaster A Harris, Richard 80 11 69 Lancaster Lancaster CC

Mealey, Gene 88 19 Anderson69 Anderson A Halliday, Ed 81 12 69 Chapin Timberlake CC

Batten, Dick 89 17 ebatten@hotmail.com72 Aiken A Johnston, Greg 81 11 70 Columbia The Members Club

Shaw, Jim 90 18 Aiken72 Aiken A Coleman, Richard 83 12 71 Greenwood Greenwood CC

Shealy, Wyman 86 11 Saluda75 Saluda A Plyler, Charles 85 14 71 Chapin Timberlake CC

Douglass, Charles 91 16 charmar2@msn.com75 Greenville A Labban, Ged 85 13 72 Columbia Spring Valley

Steck, David M. 91 16 Columbia75 Columbia A Bullis, Brian 86 12 74 Landrum Three Pines CC

Faris, Andy 95 19 andypfaris@aol.com76 Gilbert A Polatty, Ronnie Joe 86 12 74 Greenwood Greenwood CC

Wiseman Jr, Jim 92 11 Prosperity81 Prosperity A Swartout, Richard 86 11 75 Columbia The Members Club

Dempsey, Jerry DNP 12  Greenville A Rasmussen, Geoff 88 13 75 Gilbert CC of Lexington

SUPER SENIORS FLIGHT TWO (14)  A Gallup, Dick 88 11 77 Chapin Timberlake

Dromm, Don LOW GROSS 93 27 dondromm@hotmail.com66 Simpsonville A McLeskey, Jerry 88 11 77 Spartanburg CC of Spartanburg

McMurry, B.J. LOW NET 94 24 Greenville70 Greenville A Carroll, Bill 91 14 77 Gilbert Ponderosa

Syfan, Tom 98 25 vdsr@yahoo.com73 Chapin A Weisberg, Charles 89 11 78 Columbia The Members Club

Davis, Vernon 98 25 jliston5295@charter.net73 Taylors A Asay, Mac 91 12 79 Camden Camden CC

Liston, John 2nd LOW NET 99 26 Greer73 Greer A Ouzts, Norman 91 12 79 Greenwood Greenwood CC

Tate, Wayne 3rd LOW NET 95 20 Lancaster75 Lancaster A McMurry, Joe E. 93 14 79 Simpsonville Fox Run CC

Moore, Bill 107 27 Chapin80 Chapin A Burnett, Curtis 82 13 69 Moore Three Pines CC

Heins, John 101 20 Columbia81 Columbia A REGULAR SENIORS FLIGHT THREE (24 )

Warren, Tommy 105 23 jheins1@sc.rr.com82 Gilbert Mizuno, Ken LOW GROSS 82 18 64 Greenville Greenville CC

Clyburn, Ernie 111 27 84 Lancaster A Tindal, Will 2nd LOW NET 83 15 68 Lancaster Camden CC

Brigman, Red 121 29 92 Fountain Inn A Fox, Thomas 3rd LOW NeT 84 16 68 Lancaster Lancaster GC

Burnett, Gordon DNP 21 rosyth@bellsouth.net Greenville A Redfearn, Joe 85 17 68 Camden Camden CC

McCormack, Bob DNP 21 Greenville Greenville A Henderson, Michael LOW NET 90 22 68 Simpsonville Holly Tree CC

Hoffen, John DNP 36 headoftheherd@earthlink.net Travelers Rest A Altenberg, Al 92 21 71 Lexington Ponderosa CC

REGULAR SENIORS FLIGHT ONE (22 )  A Stolic, Paul 100 29 71 Simpsonville Thornblade Club

Pardue, Jerry LOW GROSS 72 6 Heath Springs66 Heath Springs A Powell, Curtis 88 15 73 Spartanburg Three Pines CC

Manikowski, Paul LOW NET 74 8 manski53@bellsouth.net66 Greenville A Deaton, Miller 91 18 73 Lancaster Lancaster GC

Williams, Lanny 2nd LOW NET 74 8 Camden66 Camden A Freeman, Rick 90 16 74 Greenville Thornblade Club

O'Shaughnessey, Dan 76 9 Simpsonville67 Simpsonville A Young, John 90 16 74 Greer Thornblade Club

Watts, Gerald 3rd LOW NET 77 10 Camden67 Camden A Flack, Jerry 91 17 74 Lancaster Lancaster GC

Hilliard, Eric 79 10 jh0112@comporium.net69 Lancaster A Barker, Stephen 94 20 74 Greenwood Links of Stoney Point

Alverson, Lanny 78 8 clannyalverson@gmail.com70 Simpsonville Rushing, Sonny 90 15 75 Lancaster Lancaster GC

Steele Jr, Odell 80 10 Lancaster70 Lancaster A James, Brian 92 17 75 Greenville Holly Tree CC

Patterson, Mike 80 9 Gaffney71 Gaffney A Caudel, Allen 94 15 79 Greer Thornblade Club

Goldthwaite, Rick 81 9 rickgoldthwaite@hotmail.com72 Salem A Booker, Parks 96 17 79 Isle of Palms Wild Dunes

Barker, Larry 80 6 74 Greenwood A Beckham, Jimmy Lee 102 21 81 Lancaster Lancaster GC

Herlong, Frank 80 5 bonasales@embarqmail.com75 Saluda A McLain, Rodney 99 17 82 Greenville Greenville CC

Suber, Henry 84 9 Simpsonville75 Simpsonville A Williams, Jerry 100 17 83 Richburg Lancaster GC

Macdonald, Duncan 85 10 d.macdonald@charter.net75 Spartanburg A Bouknight, Terry 101 18 83 Irmo Greenwood CC

Welsh, Mike 84 8 Florence76 Florence A Setzer, Jerry NC 15 #VALUE! Spartanburg CC of Spartanburg

Rushing, Lyn 83 6 Lancaster77 Lancaster A Rinkavage, Bill (Rink) DNP 19 #VALUE! Simpsonville Fox Run CC

Paolucci, Jim 85 8 Florence77 Florence A Clark, Mike DNP 27 #VALUE! Leesville Ponderosa CC

Clyburn, Terry 83 5 ltclyburn@windstream.net78 Kershaw A

McGrath, Bob 86 8 Greenville78 Greenville LONG PUTTS PAR 3'S

Martin, Kingsley 89 10 Spartanburg79 Spartanburg #9 BECKHAM #3 MANIKOWSKI

Middendorf, Gene 89 10 Elgin79 Elgin #18 O'SHAUGHNESSEY #6 GENDREAU

Clyburn, Max DNP 10 birdie@comporium.net Lancaster #8 MIZUNO

#14 HARRIS

mailto:sjdauber@charter.net

